22.04.2024

Uhrzeit VH- Fortges.- Zustandig- Aktenzahl Tatvorwurf
Saal HV keit
09:00 Schwur- Scho. 26 HV 28/24h § 107 (1) StGB;
- gerichts- HAFT § 15 StGB § 87 (1) StGB;
19:00 saal §§ 50 (1) Z 2,
50 (1) Z 3 WaffG
09:15 108 ER 58 HV 9/24z § 158 (1) StGB
11:00
15:00 128  20.12.2023 ER 50 HV 77/23i  §§ 107 (1),
- 08.01.2024 HAFT 107 (2) StGB;
17:30 §§ 107a (1),

107a (2) Z 1 StGB;
§ 50 (1) Z 3 WaffG;
§ 84 (4) StGB

23.04.2024
Uhrzeit VH- Fortges.- Zustiandig- Aktenzahl Tatvorwurf
Saal HV keit
08:15 104/105 17.06.21 ER 18 HV 10/21y §§ 28a (1) 2. Fall,
- 28a (1) 3. Fall,
09:45 28a (3) 1. Fall SMG
§§ 27 (1) Z 1 1.2. Fall,
27 (2) SMG
08:45 108 ER 31 HV 22/24p §§ 107 (1),
- 107 (2) StGB;
09:20 § 50 (1) Z 3 WaffG
09:00 30 Sché. 66 HV 21/24y §§ 127,
- HAFT 128 (1) Z5,
10:30 129 (1) Z 1,
129 (2) Z 1,
130 (1), (2);15 StGB
09:20 108 ER 23 HV 21/24g § 287 StGB,

- § 15 StGB § 269 (1) 1. Fall StGB;
10:10 § 287 StGB §§ 83 (1), 84 (2) StGB



10:10 108 ER 23 HV 23/24a §§ 125,
. 126 (1),

11:30 126 (2) StGB
11:00 30 ER 66 HV 45/24b §§ 146,

- 147 (1) Z 1 StGB § 15 StGB
12:00
13:00 108 ER 23 HV 25/24w §§ 28a (1) 5. Fall,

- 27 (1)Z11.2.Fall,

14:15 27 (2) SMG

13:00 Schwur- ER 39 HV 14/24w  §§ 136 (1), 136 (2) StGB
- gerichts-

14:30 saal

13:00 114 08.04.2024 ER 50 HV 20/24h §§ 83 (1),

- 83 (3) Z 2 StGB
13:40
13:30 123 06.07.2022 ER 16 HV 13/22a §§ 146, 147 (2) StGB
14:00
13:30 30 26.03.2024 ER 66 HV 17/24k §§ 88 (3),

- 88 (4) 2. Fall StGB
15:00
13:45 114 19.02.2024 ER 50 HV 70/23k § 84 (1) StGB
15:00
14:15 123 ER 16 HV 150/23z §§ 83 (1), 84 (2) StGB;

- § 15 StGB § 269 (1) 1. Fall StGB;
15:15 § 15 StGB § 125 StGB
15:15 123 ER 16 HV 12/22d § 107 (1) StGB;

- § 15 StGB,

17:00 § 287 StGB § 269 (1) StGB
24.04.2024
Uhrzeit VH- Fortges.- Zustandig- Aktenzahl Anklagevorwurf
Saal HV keit
08:30 123 26.03.2024 ER 16 HV 18/24i § 28a (1) 1. Fall SMG; § 28a (1) 5. Fall SMG; §§ 27 (1) Z 1 1. Fall, 27 (1)
- Z 1 2. Fall SMG

10:00



08:30

09:45
09:15

09:30
09:45

10:05
09:45

11:30
10:00

10:30
10:05

10:30
10:30

12:00
10:30

14:30

11:30

13:30
13:00

14:30
13:30

17:00

106

108

108

106

123

108

123

108

106

128

123

ER

HAFT

03.04.2024 ER

ER

ER

HAFT

26.03.2024 ER

ER

03.04.2024 ER

ER
HAFT

ER

ER

ER

26 HV 29/24f

20 HV 8/24y

17 HV 6/24g

26 HV 31/24z

16 HV 27/24p

20 HV 10/24t

16 HV 30/24d

20 HV 11/24i

26 HV 35/24p

19 HV 10/23h

61 HV 19/24t

§ 15 StGB §§ 105 (1), 106 (1) Z 1 StGB

§ 84 (4) StGB

§ 15 StGB § 105 (1) StGB;
§§ 107 (1),

107 (2) StGB

§§ 28 (1), 28a (1) SMG

§§ 146,
147 (1) 21,

148 2. Fall StGB § 15 StGB

§ 105 (1) StGB

§ 205 (1) bzw. § 287 (1) StGB StGB

§ 107 (1) StGB;
§ 105 (1) StGB;
§ 299 (1) StGB;
§ 133 (1) StGB
§§ 28a (1),

27 (1)Z 1 2. Fall,
27 (2) SMG

§ 28a (1) 5. Fall SMG; §§ 27 (1) Z 1 1. Fall, 27 (1) Z 1 (2) SMG

§ 83 (1) StGB;
§ 15 StGB § 84 (4) StGB



14:30

15:45

15:45

17:00
25.04.2024

Uhrzeit

09:00

09:30

09:00
11:30
09:30
10:15
09:30
10:30
13:00

14:00

14:00

14:30
14:00

15:30

14:30

128

128

VH-
Saal
123

106

Schwur-
gerichts-
saal

123

108

108

106

108

03.04.2024

Fortges.-
HV

03.04.2024

ER

ER

Zustandig-
keit
ER

ER

ER

ER

ER

ER

ER
HAFT

ER

50 HV 8/24v

50 HV 36/23k

Aktenzahl

16 HV 38/24f

66 HV 46/24z

16 HV 29/24¢g

16 HV 40/24z

24 HV 23/24h

24 HV 24/24f

66 HV 50/24p

61 HV 20/24i

§§ 125,

126 (1) Z 5 StGB;

§ 15 StGB §§ 127,
129 (1) Z 3 StGB

§ 15 StGB § 84 StGB

Anklagevorwurf

§§50(1) 21,

50 (1)Z 2,

50 (1) Z 3,

50 (1) Z 4 WaffG
§§ 133 (1),

133 (2) 1. Fall StGB

§ 136 (1) StGB

§ 107 (1) StGB;
§ 83 (1) StGB

§ 83 (1) StGB § 15 StGB;
§§ 107 (1),

107 (2) StGB:

§ 50 (1) Z 3 WaffG

§§ 223 (2),

224 StGB

§ 15 StGB §§ 109 (1), 109 (3) Z 3 StGB;
§ 125 StGB;

§§ 107 (1),

107 (2) StGB

§ 15 StGB § 144 (1) StGB;

§ 241e (1) 1. Fall StGB



17:15

09:00 108 Sché. 40 HV 4/24g  § 206 (1) StGB

13:00



